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1 H-Town Elite PM 187.425 46.475 47.800 46.050 47.100

11 1 3

516 Elena  Pipkin 9.450 9.775 9.7009.300

718 Br idge t Roth 9.375 9.650 9.2759.250

614 Zoe  W oods 9.300 9.350

719 T aylor  S tensgaard 9.200 9.650 9.5759.125

520 Kam ille  Bishop 9.150 9.375 9.375

306 Grace  C za rnik 9.300

510 M ia  F ishe r 9.075

625 M acy M ehos 9.175

2 Suga r  La nd PM 184.125 46.225 44.850 46.550 46.500

22 8 1

316 Gabr ie lla  Gitau 9.450 9.650 9.5009.500

403 Addison Peppers 9.450 8.625 9.5259.375

506 Anna  S ca rbrough 9.200 8.250 9.1759.300

517 S kyla r  W oodard 9.075 8.675 9.0508.800

736 S kyle r  S te id ley 9.050 9.650 9.2509.575

3 Cla ss ic  Gy mna st ics PM 183.725 45.600 46.050 45.925 46.150

3T3 4 4

402 M ade line  Dean 9.225 9.300 9.100

626 Joana  Gom ez 9.150 9.150 9.4009.250

428 Nata lie  Roach 9.125 9.450 9.100

509 Gates Oakley 9.050 9.425 9.1759.200

411 S ydney A lexander 9.050 9.3009.325

629 Colby M enck 8.725 9.1759.050

4 Cy pre ss PM 183.500 45.275 46.425 45.850 45.950

77 2 5

826 De lanie  Pogue 9.275 9.450 9.1759.575

726 Brandi Hendr ix 9.200 9.400 8.850

727 F iore lla  V a lenzue la 9.075 9.200 9.3009.575

501 M aeryn Rut 9.075 9.250 9.175

734 S ophia  Gonza lez 8.650 9.125 9.0509.025

818 S a 'Niyah Utley 9.2508.825
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5 Powe rhouse PM 183.225 45.375 45.400 46.375 46.075

56 7 2

524 Brooke  Baker 9.425 8.925 9.1009.100

706 Be lla  Escam illa 9.250 9.500

839 Julie ta  Garcia 9.000 9.000 9.175

319 Be lla  M a jors 8.850 9.1009.350

611 S ydney W a llace 8.850 9.275 9.200

314 Ba iley Hitchm an 9.300 9.550

415 M ade lyn S herburne 8.900 9.200

424 Estre lla  S ie rra 9.175

6 Ca pita l PM 181.725 45.400 45.750 44.425 46.150

3T5 5 7

422 Kinsey Hendr ix 9.450 9.075 9.3008.850

628 Elizabe th M ulle r 9.350 9.600 9.2258.825

401 Nora  Doughty 8.900 9.125 9.3509.200

829 Gabr ie lla  Jones 8.900 9.250 9.1758.650

825 Hayle igh S e rrano 8.800 8.700 9.1008.900

7 A croTe x Gy mna st ics PM 181.650 45.450 46.150 44.325 45.725

8T4 3 8

819 M adison M endoza 9.400 8.800

713 Er in W illiam s 9.175 9.650 9.1759.375

605 Kenz ie  A rm strong 9.025 9.375 8.950

731 Pa is ley T horpe 8.950 9.075

710 M ia  Feder ico 8.900 8.550 9.2258.500

429 M ar ianna  S ilva 9.375 9.050

412 F inley He inr ich 9.200 9.2008.700

8 NW K SPORTS PM 179.600 44.575 43.275 45.725 46.025

69 9 6

323 Be lla  Pe rez 9.100 9.100 9.450

332 O livia  Ce rvantes 9.025 8.825 9.3009.325

335 Nata ly T urner 8.900 8.850 9.2258.775

409 Kodi Gua ja rdo 8.900 8.100 8.9509.125

327 A lani M onte longo 8.650 8.400 9.1009.175

322 Kynda l Rogers 9.325
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9 Lone  Sta r PM 179.175 44.050 45.525 44.275 45.325

1111 6 10

413 M eranda  Resendez 9.150 9.100 9.2258.450

521 Cheyenne  W hitake r 8.800 9.000 9.2758.900

615 Blake ly Hooten 8.775 9.150 9.0759.425

328 S arah C isne ros 8.750 9.225 9.0009.275

631 Ila  A vila 8.575 8.7508.225

803 Ella  M uhle rt 9.050

10 Iron Cross PM 176.250 44.425 41.800 44.300 45.725

8T10 12 9

297 Janae  Haw kins 9.150 8.200 9.3258.500

518 Ba iley S anchez 8.900 8.850 9.1008.000

318 Ke ilyn S anford 8.850 7.350 9.0509.000

604 Addi Ram ey 8.775 8.600 8.9259.400

733 Veronica  Aguirre 8.750 8.800 9.3259.400

11 W orld Cha mpion PM 175.950 45.000 42.950 42.425 45.575

108 11 11

613 Caro line  Ploe tne r 9.100 8.625 9.1508.350

837 Ja idenne  Ga lan 9.050 9.050 9.1008.675

532 Jae lyn Glaze 9.050 7.700 9.1508.100

814 Lauren Ve la 9.000 8.625 9.0758.700

728 Jim ena  Zulue ta 8.800 8.950 9.1008.600

12 A lpha  Ome ga PM 164.825 35.275 42.975 42.075 44.500

1212 10 12

331 Naom i Yango 9.325 9.000 9.0259.425

838 S ydney Gils trap 9.050 9.475 8.6508.775

505 Addie  Nunez 8.500 7.800 9.1758.550

329 Leah Pogue 8.400 9.050 8.9258.525

715 Elizabe th Pogue 7.650 8.7256.800
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